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5 PCS COUNTER HEIGHT SET



                          ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

NOTE:QUATTIES SHOWN ARE FOR TWO CHAIRS
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FRONT LEG

CUSHION SEAT WITH FRAME

TABLE TOP

TABLE LEG

CHAIR BACK

1 PC

4 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS
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11 24 PCS

1 PC

16 PCS

16 PCS

4 PCS

36 PCS

36 PCS

1 PC

LONG BOLT

SMALL MEDIUM BOLT

SHORT BOLT

SMALL LOCK WASHER

FLAT HEAD SCREW

4 PCS

G

H

SMALL FLAT WASHER

SHORT ALLEN WRENCH

LARGE MEDIUM BOLT

LARGE LOCK WASHER

LARGE FLAT WASHER

LONG ALLEN WRENCH

LEFT SIDE STRETCHER

RIGHT SIDE STRETCHER

FRONT STRETCHER 

4 PCS



                          ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  1 Place table top upside down on soft surface. Align and fasten table legs to table top using 
large madium bolt, large lock washer and large flat washer and tighten with Allen wrench

STEP 2 : Complete
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STEP  3

( 1 ) Align and fasten cushion seat with frame to 

      chair back bottom rail using short bolt, small lock washer 

      and small flat washer and tighten with Allen wrench

( 2 ) Fasten cushion seat with frame to chair back

     leg using long bolt, small lock washer and

     small flat washer then tighten with Allen wrench

STEP  4

  ( 1 ) Align and insert front stretcher into front leg,

  ( 2 ) Align and insert side stretcher into the chair back leg

  (3 ) Align and insert side stretcher into front leg fasten front leg 

         to cushion seat with frame using small medium bolt, small lock

         washer and small flat washer and tighten with Allen wrench

  ( 4 ) Insert screw into the bottom of front and side stretcher

         and tighten with screw driver ( not included )

STEP 5 : Complete
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Me
Text Box
Align and insert side stretcher into front leg,fasten front leg to 

cushion seat with frame using small medium bolt,small lock 

washer and small flat washer and tighten with Allen wrench.


